
Site Date Day Time Topic Instructor

Clarence October 8 Wednesday 1 PM

Inside the DA’s Office: 
Investigation, Prosecution 

and Crime Prevention Gary Ertel

Clarence October 15 Wednesday 1 PM Pony Express Henry Pogodzinski

Clarence October 21 Tuesday 5:30 PM

Better Sleep, Better Brain, 
Better Body: A Guide to 

Stress-Free Aging Joyce O'Riley

Clarence October 29 Wednesday 1 PM Hands Only CPR/AED Sarah Hopseker

Clarence November 5 Wednesday 1 PM Instacart Brendan Chella

Clarence November 12 Wednesday 1 PM Benefits Bingo! Moira Mycio

Clarence November 18 Tuesday 1 PM Backyard Wildlife Greg Bittner

Clarence November 18 Tuesday 3 PM
Should I Turn it Over to My 

Kids? Valerie Stanek

Clarence November 19 Wednesday 1 PM Stay Safe Online Jennifer Andres

Clarence December 2 Tuesday 1 PM
Erie County Climate Action 

& Sustainability Tracy Skalski

Clarence December 16 Tuesday 4 PM

Forces of Nature: The 
Science of Natural 

Disasters Heather Thuman


